Lug & Wafer Style
Butterfly Valves
Quadrant BFV-A, BFV-C, & BFV-D
Datasheet
FC-01.21	  page 2 	 FC-DS-Quadrant-BFV-A-BFV-C-BFV-D-v01 20230331
Features
•	 Standard ASTM A536 Ductile Iron Bodies
•	 Unique ISO 5211 Pattern and Square Stem*

Lug & Wafer Style Butterfly Valves
Quadrant BFV-A, BFV-C, & BFV-D
Numbering System How to order
Series BFV-A, BFV-C, & BFV-D
BFV W Wafer
L Lug
A
A395
Ductile
(2‒12")
C
A536
Ductile
Internal
Drive
(2‒12")
D
A536
Ductile
(2‒48")
S CF8M
Stainless
4 416 SS
3 316 SS
M Monel
B Buna-N
E EPDM
F VITON
PH 10 Pos.
Lever
BH
Infinite
Position
Locking
Handle
GO Gear
Operator
PA
Double
Acting
Pneumatic
SA
Spring
Return
Pneumatic
EA Electric
Actuated
BS Bare Stem
P Painted
C Epoxy
Coated
N No
Coating
200 2"
250 21/2 "
300 3"
400 4"
600 6"
800 8"
A00 10"
B00 12"
C00 14"
D00 16"
E00 18"
F00 20"
G00 24"
I00 30"
K00 36"
M00 42"
N00 48"
D
Ductile